South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 10:25:54 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4802 Joint Resolution, By Breeland, J. Brown, Clyburn, Davenport, Fleming, Hayes, J. Hines, Howard, Keegan,

Kelley, Lee, Lloyd, Mack, Maddox, Moody-Lawrence, Parks, Pinckney, Rodgers, Rutherford, Scott, Simrill, J. Smith,

Whatley and Robinson

Summary: Committee to Study Certain Issues Affecting Veterans created, General Assembly, Veterans' and Military Affairs
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A COMMITTEE TO STUDY CERTAIN ISSUES AFFECTING VETERANS AND

PROVIDE FOR RELATED MATTERS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP AND DUTIES, THE

FILLING OF VACANCIES, AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS AND STAFFING.

03/18/00
03/18/00
04/12/00
04/18/00
04/18/00
04/19/00
04/20/00
04/20/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Littlejohn HJ-52

Read second time HJ-52

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-30

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on General SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



