

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4802 Joint Resolution, By Breeland, J. Brown, Clyburn, Davenport, Fleming, Hayes, J. Hines, Howard, Keegan, Kelley, Lee, Lloyd, Mack, Maddox, Moody-Lawrence, Parks, Pinckney, Rodgers, Rutherford, Scott, Simrill, J. Smith, Whatley and Robinson

Summary: Committee to Study Certain Issues Affecting Veterans created, General Assembly, Veterans' and Military Affairs

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A COMMITTEE TO STUDY CERTAIN ISSUES AFFECTING VETERANS AND PROVIDE FOR RELATED MATTERS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP AND DUTIES, THE FILLING OF VACANCIES, AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS AND STAFFING.

03/18/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
03/18/00	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
04/12/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
04/18/00	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Littlejohn HJ-52
04/18/00	House	Read second time HJ-52
04/19/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-30
04/20/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/20/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-7